15eme Rallye Régional de Sarrians
Classement ES5 Malaucene-Suzette (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale
N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Temps |/premier|/précéd.
1 | BERARD Renaud/ROMERO Pascal Skoda Fabia R 5 1({ 1| 1| 0:02:42,4
3 [SOULEILLET Pascal/FUSCO Ayrton Peugeot 207 S2000 FA | 7S 2 1 1| 0:02:47,3 0:04,9 0:04,9
2 [MOREL Jean-Luc/MOREL Emilie Skoda Fabia R 5 3 2 2| 0:02:48,1 0:05,7 0:00,8
7 | CLIER Paul/BOIRON Pierre Skoda Fabia FA | 7S 4( 2| 2| 0:02:50,6 0:08,2 0:02,5
4 [SCOTTO LA CHIANCA Cédric/NETO Li... Peugeot 208 R 5 5( 3| 3| 0:02:53,8 0:11,4 0:03,2
119 | DAVID Benjamin/SERVIERE Sébastien Citroén AX GTI F2 | 12 6 1 1| 0:02:53,9 0:11,5 0:00,1
5 | RIBAUD Quentin/ASCENSIO Mélissa Ford Fiesta R 5 7 4( 4] 0:02:54,6 0:12,2 0:00,7
21 | CARADEC Jérémy/CASTEX Xavier Renault Clio R 3T 8 5 1| 0:02:54,9 0:12,5 0:00,3
22 |GRANDORDY Franck/SILVESTRE Corentin Renault Clio 4 R 3T 9 6| 2| 0:02:55,2 0:12,8 0:00,3
168 | MANGEMATIN Jérémy/UZZO Célia Renault Clio Williams FA 7 10 3 1| 0:02:55,8 0:13,4 0:00,6
10 | SAGNES Laurent/JALLET Anthony Peugeot 306 Maxi FA | 7K | 11| 4 1| 0:02:55,9 0:13,5 0:00,1
8 |[BLANC Jean-Fabien/SORBA Guillaume Porsche 996 GT3 GT | 10 | 12 1 1| 0:02:56,5 0:14,1 0:00,6
163 | POIZOT Thibaut/DURAND Gabriel Renault Clio R [3C | 13 7 3| 0:02:57,1 0:14,7 0:00,6
33 |HUGUES Denis/GUIDARELLI Kévin Opel Manta F2 | 14 | 14 2 1| 0:02:59,4 0:17,0 0:02,3
86 | BOREL Sébastien/PROST-VERDURE Pi... Citroén C2 F2 | 13 | 15 3 1| 0:02:59,5 0:17,1 0:00,1
62 |JOUVE Didier/LORIAUX Stéphan Peugeot 208 VTI R [2B | 16 8 1| 0:02:59,7 0:17,3 0:00,2
11 |JEAN Sylvain/AVON Lionel BMW E30 FA 8 17 5 1| 0:03:00,2 0:17,8 0:00,5
59 [DUCULTY Nicolas/COURTOIS Nicolas Peugeot 208 R2 R | 2B | 18| 9| 2| 0:03:00,7 0:18,3 0:00,5
105 | D'AGOSTINO Jordan/COMTE-ROLLAND ... Citroén Saxo VTS FN 2 19 1 1{ 0:03:01,1 0:18,7 0:00,4
161 | MARCHAND Julien/GIORSETTI Lionel Peugeot 106 FA| 6 201 6 1| 0:03:02,4 0:20,0 0:01,3
9 | DUMAS Maurice/DUMAS Geneviéve BMW 135i GT | 10 | 21 2 2| 0:03:02,5 0:20,1 0:00,1
91 | DALMAS Harman/CHAUX Raymond Peugeot 205 F2 | 13 | 22 4( 2| 0:03:02,8 0:20,4 0:00,3
57 [SEGHETTI Philippe/MARTIN Corinne Citroén Saxo A | 6K | 23 7 1| 0:03:03,6 0:21,2 0:00,8
63 | ROTURIER Brice/BAl Laurent Renault Clio FA 7 24 8 2| 0:03:04,4 0:22,0 0:00,8
112 | BONO Teddy/PARTY Frédéric Citroén Saxo VTS FN 2 25 2 2| 0:03:05,5 0:23,1 0:01,1
88 | AMARD Cyril/AMARD Serge Citroén Saxo F2 | 13 | 26 5| 3| 0:03:05,6 0:23,2 0:00,1
89 | DI STEFANO Denis/COULOMB Frédéric Peugeot 205 GTI F2 | 13 | 27| 6| 4| 0:03:06,2 0:23,8 0:00,6
164 | GUEUTAL Cyrille/PAWLAK Paul-Edouard Peugeot 106 S16 FN 2 27 3 3| 0:03:06,2 0:23,8 0:00,6
104 | ROUMIEUX Yohan/GARTNER Victor Citroén Saxo VTS FN 2 29| 4| 4| 0:03:06,5 0:24,1 0:00,3
85 [BONNET Frédéric/LAFONT Alexis Citroén Saxo F2 | 13 | 30 7 5| 0:03:07,2 0:24,8 0:00,7
116 | LEYDET-PLAUCHU Romain/LEYDET-PLA... Peugeot 106 S16 FN 2 31 5 5| 0:03:07,3 0:24,9 0:00,1
74 [PARODI Laurent/CANAPARIO Stella Volkswagen Golf GT... FA 7 32 9 3| 0:03:07,5 0:25,1 0:00,2
153 | EPALE Teddy/BONNET Gilles BMW Compact F2 | 14 | 33 8| 2| 0:03:07,7 0:25,3 0:00,2
23 | PASCAL Ernest/PASCAL Martine Renault Clio Maxi R | 3C | 34| 10( 4| 0:03:07,9 0:25,5 0:00,2
60 | RIEU Jonathan/ESCARTEFIGUE Thomas Peugeot 208 VTI R | 2B | 35| 11 3| 0:03:08,0 0:25,6 0:00,1
38 | BOUCHARD Maxime/GROULIER Vincent Renault Mégane F2 | 14 | 36| 9 3| 0:03:08,8 0:26,4 0:00,8
130 | FARNIER Mathieu/PERDEREAU Aurélia Citroén Saxo VTS N 2S | 36 6 1| 0:03:08,8 0:26,4 0:00,8
107 | JOUBERT Julien/NEF Sandrine Citroén Saxo FN 2 38 7 6( 0:03:09,2 0:26,8 0:00,4
18 | LEROY Jacky/DUBOIS Alix Mitsubishi Evo 9 FA | 8 39| 10 2| 0:03:09,7 0:27,3 0:00,5
120 | DAVIN Lucien/DAVIN Marc Simca Rallye Il F2 | 12 | 39| 10 2| 0:03:09,7 0:27,3 0:00,5
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24
118
127
64
93
79
35
94
82
155
28
158
131
144
66
16
49
17
114
159
121
48
140
84
101
143
52
47
122
109
133
75
90
73
148
45
157
95
30
129
78
128

ROMI Laurent/ATTALAH Bryan

VERON Cédric/VERON Anaélle

POINT Stéphane/DORE Alexis

OLIVIER Jean-Frangois/OLIVIER Serge
ARRIGHI Kévin/DEPLANQUE Cody
BAGNOL Harmonie/GARCIA Morgane
POLLINA Vivien/BASSO Mélanie
CARMAGNOLLE Killian/SISTI Cédric
CEREZUELA Boris/TOULEMONDE Nadége
LAURIN Gérard/BOURGUIGNON Julien
LAGET Didier/GARNIER Laurence
GOMME Florent/DECLERCK Loic

BANOS Renaud/MORTREUX Vincent
BONAUD Aurélien/CHARDON Florian
MAILLET Christophe/PAGES Guillaume
PARIS Yvan/SOGNO Emilien

BISQUERT Christophe/BISQUERT Mikaél

FOURNEL Vincent/REXACH-AMBROSION...

MARTIN Dominique/MARTIN Sylvia
CHAMBON Pierre/PEREZ Benjamin
GIBERT Christophe/GERENTES Jérémy
CONCEICAO Sébastien/FRAISSE Thomas
COSTE Clément/CLAUDEL Estelle

DI PALMA Pascal/BONNET Jacques
CESAR Vincent/MARMELAT Amélie
SOURDON Florian/STEMMELEN Audrey
CEGARRA Romain/GIL Stéphane
FRANCOU Elsa/PAIRE Elodie

DREVET Laurent/DREVET Adam
RITZZO Alexandre/LACHERAY Cécilia
GUIBERT Loic/BERENGIER Clément
DALLET David/DALLET Anthony
CLENET Benjamin/GARCIN Brice
MARTIN Christophe/CAMMARATA Laet...
GRAND Sylvain/FOURNET Elise
LAGIER Bruno/KNISY Kévin

LIKAJ Gaétan/FARINOTTI Laurine
GEROME Anthony/MARTEAU Coralie
BONNARDEL Frédérick/FANGET Hervé
SALGUES Gilles/CHARONDIERE Karine
GAMBINO Joél/BALME Yannick

MOREL Lucas/GIDEL Philippe

v

Renault Clio

Honda Civic
Citroén Saxo
Renault Clio 16S
Peugeot 106 16S
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Renault Clio RS
Ford Fiesta
Renault Clio
Renault Megane Maxi
Citroén Saxo
Citroén AX GTI
Renault Clio Williams
BMW 325i

Renault Clio 16S
BMW 325i

Citroén Saxo VTS
Renault Clio R3 Max
Citroén Saxo
Renault Clio RS
Citroén AX GTI
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 106
Citroén AX GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Renault Clio RS
Citroén AX
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 206 RC
Citroén AX GTI
Renault Clio RS
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo VTS
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Suzuki Swift
Renault Clio RS
Citroén Saxo VTS
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0:03:10,1
0:03:10,8
0:03:10,9
0:03:11,1
0:03:11,8
0:03:12,3
0:03:12,5
0:03:12,8
0:03:13,0
0:03:13,0
0:03:13,5
0:03:13,5
0:03:13,6
0:03:13,6
0:03:13,7
0:03:13,8
0:03:13,9
0:03:14,1
0:03:14,1
0:03:14,4
0:03:14,9
0:03:15,0
0:03:16,3
0:03:16,6
0:03:16,7
0:03:17,0
0:03:17,1
0:03:17,2
0:03:17,2
0:03:17,4
0:03:17,4
0:03:17,6
0:03:17,7
0:03:17,9
0:03:18,9
0:03:19,0
0:03:19,3
0:03:19,4
0:03:20,0
0:03:20,2
0:03:20,3
0:03:20,9

0:27,7
0:28,4
0:28,5
0:28,7
0:29.4
0:29,9
0:30,1
0:30,4
0:30,6
0:30,6
0:31,1
0:31,1
0:31,2
0:31,2
0:31,3
0:31,4
0:31,5
0:31,7
0:31,7
0:32,0
0:32,5
0:32,6
0:33,9
0:34,2
0:34,3
0:34,6
0:34,7
0:34,8
0:34,8
0:35,0
0:35,0
0:35,2
0:35,3
0:35,5
0:36,5
0:36,6
0:36,9
0:37,0
0:37,6
0:37,8
0:37,9
0:38,5

0:00,4
0:00,7
0:00,1
0:00,2
0:00,7
0:00,5
0:00,2
0:00,3
0:00,2
0:00,2
0:00,5
0:00,5
0:00,1
0:00,1
0:00,1
0:00,1
0:00,1
0:00,2
0:00,2
0:00,3
0:00,5
0:00,1
0:01,3
0:00,3
0:00,1
0:00,3
0:00,1
0:00,1
0:00,1
0:00,2
0:00,2
0:00,2
0:00,1
0:00,2
0:01,0
0:00,1
0:00,3
0:00,1
0:00,6
0:00,2
0:00,1
0:00,6
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111
137
98
29
123
138
55
149
146
80
135
156
43
70
145
115
99
102
165
92
61
46
167
142
58
81
126
147
51
53
96
20
136
162
151
132
139

POINT Bernard/POINT Nicolas
PASCUAL Paul/BAUDEMONT Thomas
RICHAUD Romuald/GUICHARD Thierry
REYNAUD Alain/REYNAUD Nicolas
ROQUE Sylvain/GOUGET Gaétan
BESSET Adrien/FUSTIER Kévin

COURT Guillaume/LLORET Alicia
CANO Brice/BONNET Lucas

GIBERT Arnaud/TRESCARTES Yannick
COUZON Laurent/THIERION Julien
FERRETTI Bruno/GENDRAUD Nil
STOPPA Georges/VIRICEL Yohan
PREVOST Claude/PREVOST Marjorie
GARCIA René/GARCIA Aurélie
LAGNEAU Ludovic/HERROUIN Charlotte
FAVERJON Patrice/Veyrac Anthony
BONNARD Thierry/BONNAVE William
GOUBIER Vincent/RUFFA Raphaél
TORRES Carlos/BAUER Christophe

BARTHELEMY Gilles/BARTHELEMY Mat...

TEYSSIER Jean-Marc/TEYSSIER Joélle
LOUBAUD Marcel/OLIVIER Hugo
BOULET Philippe/CAZARD Sylvie
LAURANS Olivier/LACROIX Mathieu
BLAIS Cédric/FERRER Anthony
MASPOLI Raymond/MASPOLI Ryan
SUBE Ludovic/BRUN Tracy

COTTE Frangois/VALOPIN David
CABRINO Eric/CABRINO Loic
DUCHASSIN Thierry/FERRET Guillaume
REYNAUD J-J-Marie/MANEN Christian
REY Daniel/REY Jeanne

GABARD Yann-Félix/JOUVENE Maximi...
BARNABE Julien/NOEL Linda

MARTIN Christophe/CAILLE Jean-Paul
CHIAVARINO Kévin/BERNARD Olivier
ESCARGUEIL Marion/FRISON Florian

Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 16S
Citroén C2
Mitsubishi Evo 3
Peugeot 205 rallye
Peugeot 106
Renault Clio 16S
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSl
Renault Clio Williams
Citroén C2

Renault Clio
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 XSI
Citroén C2

Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroén C2

BMW 320l

Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 206 XS
Renault Clio
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106

BMW 320l

Renault Clio

Lotus Elise 51
Renault 11

Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo
Talbot Samba
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
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19
28
23
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23
26
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16
28
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24
38
29
39
30
31

25
40
41
32
42
43

10

o U N N

10

12
12

© o oo N

13
14

11

13

12
13

0:03:22,4
0:03:22,7
0:03:22,9
0:03:23,1
0:03:23,9
0:03:23,9
0:03:24,9
0:03:24,9
0:03:25,2
0:03:25,5
0:03:25,6
0:03:27,1
0:03:27,7
0:03:28,0
0:03:28,6
0:03:28,7
0:03:29,6
0:03:31,0
0:03:31,0
0:03:32,4
0:03:33,2
0:03:34,0
0:03:34,5
0:03:35,6
0:03:37,1
0:03:38,3
0:03:39,4
0:03:39,7
0:03:41,4
0:03:42,4
0:03:46,1
0:03:46,3
0:03:53,4
0:03:56,7
0:03:56,8
0:04:06,7
0:04:50,7

0:40,0
0:40,3
0:40,5
0:40,7
0:41,5
0:41,5
0:42,5
0:42,5
0:42,8
0:43,1
0:43,2
0:44,7
0:45,3
0:45,6
0:46,2
0:46,3
0:47,2
0:48,6
0:48,6
0:50,0
0:50,8
0:51,6
0:52,1
0:53,2
0:54,7
0:55,9
0:57,0
0:57,3
0:59,0
1:00,0
1:03,7
1:03,9
1:11,0
1:14,3
1:14,4
1:24,3
2:08,3

0:01,5
0:00,3
0:00,2
0:00,2
0:00,8
0:00,8
0:01,0
0:01,0
0:00,3
0:00,3
0:00,1
0:01,5
0:00,6
0:00,3
0:00,6
0:00,1
0:00,9
0:01,4
0:01,4
0:01,4
0:00,8
0:00,8
0:00,5
0:01,1
0:01,5
0:01,2
0:01,1
0:00,3
0:01,7
0:01,0
0:03,7
0:00,2
0:07,1
0:03,3
0:00,1
0:09,9
0:44,0

119 classés
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